IN E Lovington (Penn)

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

MONTEITH

Ci

TUFERATOR

Bass Enternrises Production Co.

ADDRESS
LP. 0. Box 2760

Midland, Texas 79702-2760

(915) 683-22

660" FNL & 1830' FEL, Section 13, T16S-R36E UL B

30-DA5- AU AZY

RECORD OF INCLINATION

7C°E i

COURSE LENGTHI COURSE
MEASURED DEPTHI HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION, DISPLACEMENT PER| DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE} HUNDRED FEET) FEET)] DISPLACEMENT]
222 2.22 0.50 ~ 0.87 1.94 ~1.94
348 1.26 0.25 0.44 0.55 2.49
848 ~ 5.00 0.50 0.87 4.36 6.85
1348 5.00 050 0.37 436 11.21
1847 4.99 ~0.75 1.31 6.53 17.75 |
2168 3.21 1.25 218 ~7.00 2475
2654 4.86 1.00 1.75 8.48 3323
3151 497 1.50 2.62 13.01 46.24
3621 ~4.70 1.50 2.62 12.30 58.54
4056 4.35 225 3.93 17.08 75.62
4521 4.65 2.00 3.49 16.23 91.85
4926 4.05 2.75 4.80 19.43 111.28
5411 4385 1.00 1.75 8.46 119.74
5830 419 0.75 1.31 5.48 12523
6326 4.96 0.50 0.87 4.33 129.56
6826 5.00 0.75 1.31 - 6.54 136.10
7298 472 1.50 2.62 12.36 148.46
7797 4.99 1.25 2.18 10.89 159.34
8296 4.99 1.50 2.62 13.06 172.41
8794 4.98 1.00 1.75 8.69 181.10
9291 497 225 3.93 19.57 200.61
9730 439 1.00 1.75 "7.66 208.27
10226 4.96 1.00 1.75 8.66 216.93
10690 464 1.25 2.18 10.12 227.05
11100 4.10 0.75 1.31 5.37 232.42
113712 3.72 1.00 175 — 6.49 23801 |
AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
~TNANME OF CONPANT ;
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.:
TEL R
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386




